Non alcoholic drinks

ﬁ Coca-ColaZero 2

. 2

@ Sprite s
‘m 2

@ Tonic €

3
Red Bull e

Alcoholic Drinks

.
r

i .
@ Leffe Blond €

.
hY

Uncategorized

-~ . 13
@ L asagne Bolognaise c
‘m 11

@ Pizza Prosciutto Funghi €

’ 15

.
@ POLLO AL OREGANO €



L asagne Vegetariano

Salade Mix

Salade Caesar

Coke

Jupiler

Leffe Bruin

Westmalle Tripel

Duvel

Q8¢ eeewe @

10 most popular

Pizza Hawai

@

13

»
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N

N

N

N

N

11



Spaghetti Bolognaise

&

% Spaghetti Vegetariano

@ Seafood Spaghetti
ol i Al

Tagliatelle Scampi

Penneall'Arrabiata
Penne Pesto
Penne M atriciana

Pasta with vodka cream sauce

Pizza*

Salami Pizza

Pizza Margherita

12

14

15

16

11

12

12

13
9€

14
8€
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Pizza M ushrooms

Pizza peppers

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Chorizo

Pizza M ozzar €lla

Pizza al Tonno

Pizza Bolognaise

Pizza Chicken

Pizza Four Seasons

Pizza Capricciosa

Pizza dello Chef

Pizza Rima

8€

11

11

11

12

13

13

13

13



Four Cheese Pizza

Pizza Vegetariano

Pizza Parma
@ Pizza Del Mare
P

u Pizza Vegetarian

Pasta dishes

Tagliatelle Pollo

Extras

‘|E ' Sambal

Pizza

13

13

13

13

16



‘ Pizza Napolitana

. F
b !

. i
@ Pizza Shoar ma

Casseroles

—
? Pollo al Curry

Fingerfood

@ Calamares

Soft drinks*

Snacks & sidedishes

16

10
11

a N



% Fritto Misto
N2

Penne

5 /
b !

. .
@ Penne Quattro Formaggi

Doner & Co.

@ Mayonaise

Pollo - Gefllgel

, F
b !

s, .
@ Pallo al Funghi

Calzone

Pizza Calzone

PA
~—

18

14

16

10
12



French Fries

French Fries

Nudelspezialitaten

Tortelloni funghi porcini

Pasta

g Tagliatelle Carbonara

Pasta fresca / hausgemachte Nudeln

Tortelloni Ricotta e Spinaci

Pizza mit Wur st und Schinken

10
13



‘ Pizza Bella

Salades

“'\ I__r
@ Salade Tuna

Grill specialties

I
i

@ Lamskotelet

LY
‘l.

supplements

@ Frieten

r

e S .
-

13

18



Z oet

A
@ Chocoladetaart

Pizza's

@ Pizza Scampi's

Geen categorie

A

@ L ookbrood
A

@ Cheese Croquettes
A _

@ Shrimp Croquettes
A _

€@y -

@ Grilled Salmon
A

@ Chaudfontaine Plat Cl)

14

I

10

11

I

20

N



San Pellegrino ClI)

Red House Wine

White House Wine

Rose House Wine

Chef's Dish

Spinazie Pizza

N

20

20

20

17
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